

Abstract of cost

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Branding and fixing of working level mark.					
Qty rate pay - (7) 0.500 km					
② C 3341.226/km 16710200					
② cleaning and grubbing road land.					
Qty rate pay - (7) 0.18 hect.					
Limit - 0.125 hect.					
③ C 51122.70/hect 2948200					
③ construction of embankment with material					
④ Qty rate pay - (7)					
(i) for 1000 m land 550.56 m²					
C 175.22/m² 96469200					
(ii) for 100 m land 339.06 m²					
Limit - 339.2 m²					
C 135.12/m² 45157200					
④ construction of subgrade and earth shoulder					
Shoulder - Qty rate pay - (7)					
392.98 m² @ Limit - 383.62 m²					
C 176.86/m² 67847200					
Subgrade - Qty rate pay - (7) 46902 m²					
Limit - 468.00 m²					
C 176.86/m² 82770200					
Continuation					4.3,17,901200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Gravel granular sub base with well graded material					
Qty. in kg - ⑤ $256.93/m^3$					
⑥ $1944.99/m^3$					149972200
⑦ W.S. binding - 2.					
Qty. in kg - ⑦ $125048/m^3$					
⑧ $359226/m^3$					1325087200
⑩ Prime coat					
Qty. in kg - ⑩ $757.5/m^2$					
⑪ $44.07/m^2$					33838200
⑪ Tack coat					

Qty. in kg - ⑪ $757.5/m^2$					
⑫ $15.19/m^2$					11506200
⑫ W.S. m.s.s.					
mix seal surfacing					
Qty. in kg - ⑫ $757.5/m^2$					
⑬ $200.94/m^2$					152212200
⑭ cement concrete pavement					
M-20					
Qty. in kg - ⑭ $183.318/m^3$					
Limit - $181.80/m^3$					
⑮ $6916.25/m^3$					1252374200
⑮ Providing Hume pipe 100mm φ					
Qty. in kg - ⑮ $5/m$					
⑯ $1593.52/m$					7968200
Continuation					26,05,614200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) (28) Automobile boundary and fixing of typical masonry sign board & logs. Qty m ² pay - (7) 2 Nos.					
② 9410.27/m ²					188212.00
(13) (29) Earth work in excavation of structure & d. Qty m ³ pay - (1) 16.17 m ³ Limit - 15.662 m ³					
② 294.73/m ³					4616.00
(14) (30) Boundary h.c.c.m - 15 m leveling course in sand.					
Qty m ³ pay - (1) 2.10 m ³ Limit - 2.054 m ³					
② 5201.79/m ³					10684.00
(15) (31) Brick masonry work in c.m (1:4) - do do -					
Qty m ² pay - (2) 13.86 m ² ② 6553.17/m ²					90827.00
(16) (32) Boundary stone pipe N.P. 600 mm ϕ - 5.00 m					
② 1275.94/m					6380.00
(17) (33) Plastering with c.m (1:4) on brick work - do -					
Qty m ² pay - (2) 34.31 m ² ② 370.88/m ²					12725.00
Continuation					Rs. 27,49,667.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Grand 15 mm cement					
burning - 10					
dry mix 1 kg - (27) 8.65 m ²					
@ 50.70/m ²					439200
					N. 2750.106200
Add 12 submer cent					27501200
Add 12% G.R.T.					3.30013200
					N. 31.07620200
(12) Grand					
10/01/2021					
28					
DAO					
C&P					
18/9/2021					

Continuation